                36                                                                        NAS0000X20SXX Datasheet
                                                                2.5-5.5V input, 0.75-3.63V, 20A output
Data Sheet   NAS0000X20SXX  Rev D   03-05-08        Page 1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
                                DOSA Compatible
Features
Applications

The heatsink/cold plate further improves the thermal
performance of the converter.
NAS Converter Part Numbering System:
NAS 0 000 N 20 S 1 6
Mechanical Options
Series
Name:
Nominal
Input
Voltage:
Nominal
Output
Voltage:
Enabling
Logic:
Rated
Output
Current:
Pin
Length:
Electrical
Option 1:
Lead-free,
ROHS
Compliant
Leaded
(ROHS-5
Compliant)
NAS  0: 2.5-5.5V
 000 = Adj  P: Positive
 N: Negative
20 = 20A
 S: SMT  0: None
 1: output tracking
2: output OVP
 3: tracking and OVP
 5: None
 6: Baseplate
 0: None
 1: Baseplate
          *: fixed output models are available as semi-custom products.
The above example denotes a 20A output module in Pb-free (RoHS compliant) with negative enabling logic, voltage
tracking, and baseplate options.
                36                                                                        NAS0000X20SXX Datasheet
                                                                2.5-5.5V input, 0.75-3.63V, 20A output
Data Sheet   NAS0000X20SXX  Rev D   03-05-08        Page 12
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
Mechanical Drawing  dimensions in mm(inch)
 Bottom View Side View
 Converter with Baseplate
Warranty
NetPower offers a two (2) year limited warranty. Complete
warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon
request. Information furnished by NetPower is believed to be
accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by
NetPower for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is
granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent
rights of NetPower.
6.1
(.24)
1.22 (0.048)
33.0 (1.30)
7.54
(.297)